Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

23.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID
IPS GAMING

27 MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

27 ASUS VG27vQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

21.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1IMS HDMI VGA

Marka

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

138,00
usb

182,85
usb

194,35
usb

217,35
usb

228,85
usb

228,85
usb

263,35
usb

264,50
usb

297,85
usb

378,35
usb

458,85
usb

102,35
usb
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22

21

23

23

25

21

24

27

23

27

24

23

27

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT

RAPID

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

113,85
usb

113,85
usb

113,85
usb

136,85
usb

148,35
usb

148,35
usb

148,35
usb

171,35
usb

205,85
usb

205,85
usb

205,85
usb

217,35
usb

218,50
usb

224,25
usb



24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 228,85

usb
A - 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 228,85
= » usD
==
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 230,00
usb
= 23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 264,50
- ) 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ Asus 0 281,75
! ’
YMSAEINI; GAMING FAST IPS USD
27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ Msi 0 286,35
CURVED usb
27 MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 180HZ G-SYNC Msi 0 286,35
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING usb
. 23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 287,50
I o usb
27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 293,25
usb
rs - ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 0 297,85
iy usb
=
27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 297,85
usb
27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 300,15
usb
27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI Asus 0 309,35
usb
27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 312,80

usb
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TUF GAMING
0

®

®

27

31

31

23

27

27

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

316,25
usb

343,85
usb

349,60
usb

402,50
usb

447,35
usb

562,35
usb



